P22000 1544 5

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				



RECEIVER RECEIVER

Office Use Only



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 **866.625.0838** COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Date: March 01, 2022 Name: David Shulman		Account#: I2000000088
Reference #:	1606786	
Entity Name:	SALVO PH	YSICIAN PRACTICE, P.A.
Articles of Inco	rporation/Authorizat	ion to Transact Business
Amendment		
Change of Age	ent	
Reinstatement		ISSUES? CALL David:
Conversion		850-270-0082
Merger		
Dissolution/Wit	thdrawal	
Fictitious Name	e	
✔ Other	Please provide a certi	fied copy of the filing evidence. Thank you!

Authorized Amount: \$78.75

Signature: _____

<u>ARTICLE I NAME</u>		Salvo Physician Practice, P.A.
The name of the corporation	n shall be:	
ARTICLE II PRINCIP		
335 Madiso	incipal <u>street</u> address on Ave, 3rd Floor	Mailing address, if different is
New Yo	rk, NY 10017	_
ARTICLE III PURPOSI	ļ:	The provision of professional medical ser
The purpose for which the	corporation is organized is:	
<u>ARTICLE IV</u> SHARES The number of shares of sto	100 bek is:	
The number of shares of sto	ock is:	<u>TORS</u> sident
The number of shares of sto <u>ARTICLE V INITIAL</u> Name and Title:_	ock is:	TORS sident Name and Title: Ue
The number of shares of sto ARTICLE V INITIAL	ock is:	TORS sident Name and Title:
The number of shares of sto <u>ARTICLE V INITIAL</u> Name and Title:_	ock is:	TORS sident Name and Title: Ue Address:
The number of shares of sto <u>ARTICLE V INITIAL</u> Name and Title: Address 	ock is: <u>OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC</u> Dr. Max Pitman, Pres 335 Madison Aven 3rd Floor New York, NY 100	TORS sident Name and Title: Ue Address: 17
The number of shares of sto <u>ARTICLE V INITIAL</u> Name and Title: Address Name and Title:	ock is: <u>OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC</u> Dr. Max Pitman, Pres 335 Madison Aven 3rd Floor New York, NY 100	TORS sident Name and Title: Ue Address: 17 Name and Title: Name and Title:
The number of shares of sto <u>ARTICLE V INITIAL</u> Name and Title: Address Name and Title:	ock is: <u>OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC</u> Dr. Max Pitman, Pres 335 Madison Aven 3rd Floor New York, NY 100	TORS sident Name and Title: Ue Address: 17 Name and Title: Name and Title:
The number of shares of sto <u>ARTICLE V INITIAL</u> Name and Title: Address Name and Title:	ock is: <u>OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC</u> Dr. Max Pitman, Pres 335 Madison Aven 3rd Floor New York, NY 100	TORS sident Name and Title: Ue Address: 17 Name and Title: Name and Title:
The number of shares of sto <u>ARTICLE V INITIAL</u> Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address 	OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC Dr. Max Pitman, Pres 335 Madison Aven 3rd Floor New York, NY 100	TORS sident ue Address: 17
The number of shares of sto <u>ARTICLE V INITIAL</u> Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address 	OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC Dr. Max Pitman, Pres 335 Madison Aven 3rd Floor New York, NY 100	TORS sident Name and Title: Ue Address: 17 Name and Title: Name and Title:

DocuSign Envelope ID: 79DACFAC-074B-48FE-97FC-DF087BF9741F

.

Name and	d Title:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of t	ne registered agent is:
Name:	COGENCY GLOBAL INC.	
Address:	115 North Calhoun Street, Suite 4	
-	Tallahassee, FL 32301	
	INCORPORATOR	
Name:	Max Pitman	
Address:	335 Madison Avenue, 3rd Floor	
	New York, NY 10017	
<u>ARTICLE VIII</u>	EFFECTIVE DATE: other than the date of filing:	
	ate is listed, the date must be specific and cannot l	
	inserted in this block does not meet the applicable st. fective date on the Department of State's records.	atutory filing requirements, this date will not be
	ed as registered agent to accept service of process f im familiar with and accept the appointment as regis	
Par.	Required Signature/Registered Agent	03.01.2022
<u> </u>		

Map Pitman	3/1/2022
-D485D565REquired Signature/Incorporator	Date